
Stadium Implementation Committee (IC) and Subcommittee Meeting Dates 

 
As of 8/16/13 all upcoming meetings of the Stadium Implementation Committee and its 

subcommittees have been CANCELLED 
This schedule is subject to change. To confirm dates and times, contact Sally Westby, salwestby@aol.com, 612 508-4344 (cell) 

DATE                                             COMMITTEE                                                                ROOM 

Thurs 6/13@4-6 p.m. Special IC-formerly Planning Subcommittee 333 City Hall 
Fri 06/14/13@1-3 p.m. Design Subcommittee   CANCELLED 
Tues 06/18/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stakeholder Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 06/27/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stadium IC 333 City Hall 
   
Fri 07/12/13@ 1-3 p.m. Design Subcommittee  CANCELLED 
Tues 07/16/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stakeholder Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 07/18/13 @4-6 p.m. Stadium IC – formerly Planning Subcommittee 333 City Hall  
Thurs 07/25/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stadium IC 319 City Hall 
   
Tues 08/13/13 @ 4 – 6 p.m. Stakeholder Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Fri 08/16/13 @1-3 p.m. Design Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 08/22/13 @4-6 p.m. Planning Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 08/29/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stadium IC CANCELLED 
   
Tues 9/10/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stakeholder Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 09/19/13@ 4-6 p.m. Planning Subcommittee  CANCELLED 
Fri 09/20/13 @ 1-3 p.m. Design Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 09/26/13 @ 4-6 p.m.  Stadium IC CANCELLED 
   
Tues 10/8/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stakeholder Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 10/17/13 @ 4-6 p.m.  Planning Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Fri 10/18/13 @1-3 p.m. Design Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 10/24/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stadium IC CANCELLED 
   
Thurs 11/14/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Planning Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Fri 11/15/13 @1-3 pm. Design Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Tues 11/19/13 @ 4 -6 p.m. Stakeholder Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 11/21/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stadium IC CANCELLED 
   
Thurs 12/12/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Planning Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Fri 12/13/13 @1-3 p.m. Design Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Tues 12/17/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stakeholder Subcommittee CANCELLED 
Thurs 12/19/13 @ 4-6 p.m. Stadium IC CANCELLED 
 

mailto:salwestby@aol.com
mailto:06/14/13@1-3

	Stadium Implementation Committee (IC) and Subcommittee Meeting Dates
	As of 8/16/13 all upcoming meetings of the Stadium Implementation Committee and its subcommittees have been CANCELLED
	This schedule is subject to change. To confirm dates and times, contact Sally Westby, 1TUsalwestby@aol.comU1T, 612 508-4344 (cell)

	DATE                                             COMMITTEE                                                                ROOM
	333 City Hall
	Stadium IC

	Stadium IC
	Planning Subcommittee
	Stadium IC

	CANCELLED
	Stadium IC
	Stadium IC
	Stadium IC


